
IV XC BIKE EL PASO

CLASIFICACIONES 

GENERAL

40KM

PUESTODORSAL NOMBRE/APELLIDOS CLUB SEXO TIEMPO

1. 2 CARLOS ALBERTO RODRIGUEZ BRITO C.C. LUCANDIA-BARLOBIKE M 2:01:53

2. 5 RAUL RODRIGUEZ MARTIN C.D. CINCUENTA Y TRES M 2:03:56

3. 4 ARLEY LUQUE AFONSO BAYANA M 2:07:57

4. 3 ALBERTO CALERO VALIENTE LORO PARQUE TENERIFE LOS SILOS M 2:10:41

5. 8 FRANCISCO JOSE MARTIN PEREZ VADEBICIS M 2:11:18

6. 15 AIRAM HERNANDEZ GARCIA C.D. ESLABON M 2:11:19

7. 1 BORJA MARTÍN ORTEGA BIG BANG M 2:13:25

8. 26 JOSE MANUEL BASDEDIOS DIZ C.D. A MAS VIENTO MAS CADENA M 2:15:05

9. 34 DIEGO CABRERA ARMAS BICIEXTREME M 2:15:55

10. 6 ADRIAN CONCEPCION GONZALEZ C.D. HILERA M 2:16:29

11. 27 JUAN CARLOS BOLADO DEL CASTILLO C.D. TRIDAN M 2:16:58

12. 18 DOMINGO ACOSTA PEREZ C.D. RIQUEZA NATURAL M 2:19:10

13. 36 JONATAN RAMOS HERNANDEZ CONDESAS M 2:21:05

14. 33 LUIS ALBERTO RODRIGUEZ GARCIA C.D. PALIBA M 2:21:06

15. 41 LEANDRO HERNANDEZ FRANCISCO C.D. PALIBA M 2:22:40

16. 28 DIEGO HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ CONDESAS M 2:25:03

17. 7 ALEXIS GARCIA LORENZO CUEVA ONDA M 2:26:12

18. 30 DIEGO PEREZ RODRIGUEZ BAYANA M 2:26:59

19. 9 RICARDO MIGUEL HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ C.D. PAJERO TEAM M 2:27:26

20. 23 LUIS DANIEL SANCHEZ SUAREZ CONDESAS M 2:28:48

21. 24 GERARDO OJEDA PONCE ARISTA, C.D M 2:28:57

22. 19 DANIEL PEREZ GONZALEZ INDEPENDIENTE M 2:30:14

23. 32 YERAY ALBERTO RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ INDEPENDIENTE M 2:30:31

24. 10 LEONARDO MEDINA BATISTA C.D. PAJERO TEAM M 2:32:27

25. 13 CARLOS PEREZ HERNANDEZ BAYANA M 2:32:51

26. 29 DIEGO PEREZ PEREZ BICIEXTREME M 2:34:51

27. 17 IVAN ALVAREZ HERRERA C.D. CINCUENTA Y TRES M 2:36:01

28. 25 DANIEL LORENZO PULIDO C.D. TIJA BIKE M 2:36:46

29. 42 PEDRO ALFREDO HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ INDEPENDIENTE M 2:39:52

30. 14 RUI ALEXANDRE MAIA GRILO COFETE M 2:42:33

31. 11 JUAN CARLOS LORENZO BRITO C.D. PAJERO TEAM M 2:45:05

32. 16 JORGE MIGUEL BETANCOR JERONIMO INDEPENDIENTE M 2:46:33

33. 37 ENRIQUE PEREZ HERNANDEZ C.D. PAJERO TEAM M 2:48:38

34. 21 JAVIER FUENTES PEREZ INDEPENDIENTE M 2:50:34

35. 40 JOSE ADRIAN HERNANDEZ ROCHA BAYANA M 2:52:26

36. 39 VICENTE BENITO CATALAN GONZALEZ BAYANA M 3:21:09

37. 12 BORJA PEREZ MARTIN C.D. PAJERO TEAM M 3:22:26

38. 22 RUTH IBAÑEZ RUIZ C.D. TRIDAN F 4:04:19

 -  35 RUIMAN GARCIA RODRIGUEZ C.D. PAJERO TEAM M DNF

 -  20 ADOLFO MANUEL RODRIGUEZ BRITO BAYANA M DNF



IV XC BIKE EL PASO

CLASIFICACIONES

CATEGORIAS

 40KM

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE/APELLIDOS CLUB SEXO TIEMPO

Elite

1. 2 CARLOS ALBERTO RODRIGUEZ BRITO C.C. LUCANDIA-BARLOBIKE M 2:01:53

2. 8 FRANCISCO JOSE MARTIN PEREZ VADEBICIS M 2:11:18

3. 6 ADRIAN CONCEPCION GONZALEZ C.D. HILERA M 2:16:29

4. 7 ALEXIS GARCIA LORENZO CUEVA ONDA M 2:26:12

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE/APELLIDOS CLUB SEXO TIEMPO

Junior

1. 3 ALBERTO CALERO VALIENTE LORO PARQUE TENERIFE LOS SILOS M 2:10:41

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE/APELLIDOS CLUB SEXO TIEMPO

Master 30

1. 4 ARLEY LUQUE AFONSO BAYANA M 2:07:57

2. 15 AIRAM HERNANDEZ GARCIA C.D. ESLABON M 2:11:19

3. 1 BORJA MARTÍN ORTEGA BIG BANG M 2:13:25

4. 18 DOMINGO ACOSTA PEREZ C.D. RIQUEZA NATURAL M 2:19:10

5. 9 RICARDO MIGUEL HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ C.D. PAJERO TEAM M 2:27:26

6. 19 DANIEL PEREZ GONZALEZ INDEPENDIENTE M 2:30:14

7. 10 LEONARDO MEDINA BATISTA C.D. PAJERO TEAM M 2:32:27

8. 13 CARLOS PEREZ HERNANDEZ BAYANA M 2:32:51

9. 17 IVAN ALVAREZ HERRERA C.D. CINCUENTA Y TRES M 2:36:01

10. 14 RUI ALEXANDRE MAIA GRILO COFETE M 2:42:33

11. 11 JUAN CARLOS LORENZO BRITO C.D. PAJERO TEAM M 2:45:05

12. 16 JORGE MIGUEL BETANCOR JERONIMO INDEPENDIENTE M 2:46:33

13. 21 JAVIER FUENTES PEREZ INDEPENDIENTE M 2:50:34

14. 12 BORJA PEREZ MARTIN C.D. PAJERO TEAM M 3:22:26

 -  20 ADOLFO MANUEL RODRIGUEZ BRITO BAYANA M DNF

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE/APELLIDOS CLUB SEXO TIEMPO

Master 40

1. 26 JOSE MANUEL BASDEDIOS DIZ C.D. A MAS VIENTO MAS CADENA M 2:15:05

2. 34 DIEGO CABRERA ARMAS BICIEXTREME M 2:15:55

3. 27 JUAN CARLOS BOLADO DEL CASTILLO C.D. TRIDAN M 2:16:58

4. 36 JONATAN RAMOS HERNANDEZ CONDESAS M 2:21:05

5. 33 LUIS ALBERTO RODRIGUEZ GARCIA C.D. PALIBA M 2:21:06

6. 28 DIEGO HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ CONDESAS M 2:25:03

7. 30 DIEGO PEREZ RODRIGUEZ BAYANA M 2:26:59

8. 23 LUIS DANIEL SANCHEZ SUAREZ CONDESAS M 2:28:48

9. 24 GERARDO OJEDA PONCE ARISTA, C.D M 2:28:57

10. 32 YERAY ALBERTO RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ INDEPENDIENTE M 2:30:31

11. 29 DIEGO PEREZ PEREZ BICIEXTREME M 2:34:51

12. 25 DANIEL LORENZO PULIDO C.D. TIJA BIKE M 2:36:46

13. 37 ENRIQUE PEREZ HERNANDEZ C.D. PAJERO TEAM M 2:48:38

 -  35 RUIMAN GARCIA RODRIGUEZ C.D. PAJERO TEAM M DNF



IV XC BIKE EL PASO

CLASIFICACIONES

CATEGORIAS

 40KM

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE/APELLIDOS CLUB SEXO TIEMPO

Master 40 Fem

1. 22 RUTH IBAÑEZ RUIZ C.D. TRIDAN F 4:04:19

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE/APELLIDOS CLUB SEXO TIEMPO

Master 50

1. 41 LEANDRO HERNANDEZ FRANCISCO C.D. PALIBA M 2:22:40
2. 42 PEDRO ALFREDO HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ INDEPENDIENTE M 2:39:52
3. 40 JOSE ADRIAN HERNANDEZ ROCHA BAYANA M 2:52:26
4. 39 VICENTE BENITO CATALAN GONZALEZ BAYANA M 3:21:09

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE/APELLIDOS CLUB SEXO TIEMPO

S-23

1. 5 RAUL RODRIGUEZ MARTIN C.D. CINCUENTA Y TRES M 2:03:56



IV XC BIKE EL PASO

CLASIFICACIONES 

CATEGORIAS 

25KM

PUESTO DORSALNOMBRE/APELLIDOS CLUB SEXO TIEMPO

Cadetes

1. 66 FABIAN DARIAS ALVAREZ INDEPENDIENTE M 1:45:02

2. 65 ISMAEL HERRERA GARCIA C.C. LUCANDIA-BARLOBIKE M 1:53:53

PUESTO DORSALNOMBRE/APELLIDOS CLUB SEXO TIEMPO

Elite

1. 64 ADRIAN PEREZ PEREZ C.D. HILERA M 1:31:39

2. 62 KILIAM PERAZA PEREZ C.D. BTT PALHIERRO M 1:37:29

3. 85 ALEJANDRO MARTÍN RODRIGUEZ CONDESAS M 1:59:40

4. 63 JOSE JAVIER FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ INDEPENDIENTE M 2:30:09
 -  61 DANIEL MARTIN HERNANDEZ C.D. PAJERO TEAM M DNF

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE/APELLIDOS CLUB SEXO TIEMPO

Junior

1. 73 SAMUEL MEDEROS RODRIGUEZ BAYANA M 1:25:30

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE/APELLIDOS CLUB SEXO TIEMPO

Master 30

1. 68 MAIRON PAIS GOMEZ C.D. HILERA M 1:28:24

2. 72 AGUSTIN PERERA RODRIGUEZ C.D. TIJA BIKE M 1:36:14

3. 69 ALBERTO TOMAS HERNANDEZ GARCIA BICIEXTREME M 1:42:16

4. 67 ANGEL JONATAN DIAZ MEDINA C.D. BIG-BANG M 1:45:02

5. 70 DANIEL PERERA DE LA CRUZ C.D. FLOW TRAILS LA PALMA M 1:58:46

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE/APELLIDOS CLUB SEXO TIEMPO

Master 40

1. 80 ADRIAN DE CONCEPCION ALONSO C.D. PAJERO TEAM M 1:31:59

2. 81 CARLOS AGUEDA RODRIGUEZ CONDESAS M 1:32:03

3. 79 ALEJANDRO GOMEZ LEON BICIEXTREME M 1:32:08

4. 77 ANGEL EDUARDO GOYA ARVELO DESCENDIN M 1:34:09

5. 78 BORJA JOSE MACHIN CONCEPCION INDEPENDIENTE M 1:36:56

6. 38 JESUS ALBERTO PÉREZ RODRÍGUEZ BICIEXTREME M 1:39:30

7. 75 DANIEL ELOY SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ C.D. HILERA M 1:40:09

8. 83 ALEJANDRO ÁLVAREZ GARCÍA BAYANA M 1:44:33

9. 82 CARLOS PEREZ FERNANDEZ INDEPENDIENTE M 1:44:39

 -  84 JUAN JESUS AGUIAR RODRIGUEZ INDEPENDIENTE M DNF

 -  74 ROBERTO JESUS LEAL RODRIGUEZ BAYANA M DNF

 -  76 DIEGO FRANCISCO LEAL DIAZ BAYANA M DNF

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE/APELLIDOS CLUB SEXO TIEMPO

Master 50

1. 87 JORGE LUIS MORERA AFONSO BAYANA M 1:48:15

 -  86 JULIO CESAR PEREZ CABRERA BAYANA M DNF



IV XC BIKE EL PASO

CLASIFICACION 

GENERAL

25KM

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE/APELLIDOS CLUB SEXO TIEMPO

1. 73 SAMUEL MEDEROS RODRIGUEZ BAYANA M 1:25:30

2. 68 MAIRON PAIS GOMEZ C.D. HILERA M 1:28:24

3. 64 ADRIAN PEREZ PEREZ C.D. HILERA M 1:31:39

4. 80 ADRIAN DE CONCEPCION ALONSO C.D. PAJERO TEAM M 1:31:59

5. 81 CARLOS AGUEDA RODRIGUEZ CONDESAS M 1:32:03

6. 79 ALEJANDRO GOMEZ LEON BICIEXTREME M 1:32:08

7. 77 ANGEL EDUARDO GOYA ARVELO DESCENDIN M 1:34:09

8. 72 AGUSTIN PERERA RODRIGUEZ C.D. TIJA BIKE M 1:36:14

9. 78 BORJA JOSE MACHIN CONCEPCION INDEPENDIENTE M 1:36:56

10. 62 KILIAM PERAZA PEREZ C.D. BTT PALHIERRO M 1:37:29

11. 38 JESUS ALBERTO PÉREZ RODRÍGUEZ BICIEXTREME M 1:39:30

12. 75 DANIEL ELOY SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ C.D. HILERA M 1:40:09

13. 69 ALBERTO TOMAS HERNANDEZ GARCIA BICIEXTREME M 1:42:16

14. 83 ALEJANDRO ÁLVAREZ GARCÍA BAYANA M 1:44:33

15. 82 CARLOS PEREZ FERNANDEZ INDEPENDIENTE M 1:44:39

16. 66 FABIAN DARIAS ALVAREZ INDEPENDIENTE M 1:45:02

17. 67 ANGEL JONATAN DIAZ MEDINA C.D. BIG-BANG M 1:45:02

18. 87 JORGE LUIS MORERA AFONSO BAYANA M 1:48:15

19. 65 ISMAEL HERRERA GARCIA C.C. LUCANDIA-BARLOBIKE M 1:53:53

20. 70 DANIEL PERERA DE LA CRUZ C.D. FLOW TRAILS LA PALMA M 1:58:46

21. 85 ALEJANDRO MARTÍN RODRIGUEZ CONDESAS M 1:59:40

22. 63 JOSE JAVIER FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ INDEPENDIENTE M 2:30:09

 -  61 DANIEL MARTIN HERNANDEZ C.D. PAJERO TEAM M 0:51:04

 -  84 JUAN JESUS AGUIAR RODRIGUEZ INDEPENDIENTE M DNF

 -  86 JULIO CESAR PEREZ CABRERA BAYANA M DNF

 -  74 ROBERTO JESUS LEAL RODRIGUEZ BAYANA M DNF

 -  76 DIEGO FRANCISCO LEAL DIAZ BAYANA M DNF


